RUNNING ORDER FOR ALL DAYS NOW POSTED-SCROLL DOWN
RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL TRl-FR 40 24 24039 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
41 24 24042 Koza Border Collie Jody Lolich
RlNG NUMBER 1 42 24 24048 Kilick Border Collie Maria Badamo
Class: ISC S Division: EXC 43 24 24049 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
. . 44 24 24033 Rvca Border Collie Melanie Rock
Judge: Bill Pinder
45 24 24052 James Border Collie Brenda Kelly
1 08 08003 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald ) )
46 24 24053 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
2 12 12011 Kiwi Shetland Sheepdo Mary Schaff
paog i 47 24 24054 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
3 12 12004 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman ) ) i
48 24 24055 Kale Border Collie Piper M Novick
4 12 12005 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder _ o
49 24 24056 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto
5 12 12006 Vincent Manchester Terrier Linda Randall . .
50 24 24058 Roshi Beauceron Catherine Ann Saenz
6 12 12007 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra ) )
51 24 24060 Vice Labrador Retriever Dresden Graff
7 12 12008 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature Jennifer Foster
PP ( ) 52 24 24061 Kyber Border Collie Geoff Nieder
8 12 12010 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols ) ,
53 24 24051 Scenic Border Collie Janet Terry
9 12 12012 Cher Poodle (Miniature) Maggie Schoolar . ) )
54 24 24037 Mauidim Border Collie Melanie Rock
10 12 12013 Sola Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
11 12 12014 Filly All American Dog Jennifer Thomas RING NUMBER 2
12 16 16015 Thief Border Collie Samantha Ferrie Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
13 16 16016 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden . . .
Judge: Bill Pinder
14 16 16017 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
1 08 08003 Flash Shetland Sheepd Kathleen Oswald
15 16 16019 Minna All American Dog Tabita Daolio o eland sheepdog alieen Lswa
- . 2 12 12004 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman
16 16 16020 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
) ) ) 3 12 12011 Kiwi Shetland Sheepdog Mary Schaff
17 16 16021 Loki English Cocker Spaniel ~ Mary Schaff
4 12 12005 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder
18 16 16022 Glory Border Collie Rachel Downs P y
) . 5 12 12006 Vincent Manchester Terrier Linda Randall
19 20 20024 Dazzle Border Collie Tawni Millet
6 12 12007 Oli All American D Jessica Ib:
20 20 20026 \Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix wer merican =g essica Tbara
) ) 7 12 12008 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature) Jennifer Foster
21 20 20027 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
) ) 8 12 12010 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
22 20 20028 Bungee Border Collie Abby David
9 12 12012 Ch Poodle (Miniat Maggie School
23 20 20030 Touxtie Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert o oodle (Miniature) Bdgle Schoor
) 10 12 12013 Sola Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
24 20 20032 Pandora All American Dog Kayla Swaberg
11 12 12014 Fill All American D: Jennifer Th
25 20 20034 Mushu Border Collie Deva Wilson W merican og enniier thomas
. . 12 16 16015 Thief Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
26 20 20036 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
) ) 13 16 16016 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden
27 20 20038 Wynn Border Collie Michaela Krohn
14 16 16017 Ki Manchester Terri Inez Penningt
28 20 20040 Zephyr Border Collie Amy Braid psey anchester terrer néz Fennington
) ) ) ) 15 16 16018 Creed Border Collie Sangie Brooks
29 20 20041 Jay Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Katie Romig
) _ ) 16 16 16019 Minna All American Dog Tabita Daolio
30 20 20044 Finn Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
, ) 17 16 16020 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
31 20 20045 Omega Border Collie Peter Cinotto
) ) 18 16 16021 Loki English Cocker Spaniel ~ Mary Schaff
32 20 20046 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
19 16 16022 Glo Border Collie Rachel Downs
33 20 20047 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald i
. . 20 20 20024 Dazze Border Collie Tawni Millet
34 20 20057 Furrrrg Irish Setter Heather Dickinson
) o ) 21 20 20025 Roux All American Dog Lindsay Cazarez
35 24 24023 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
22 20 20032 Pandora All American Do Kayla Swaber
36 24 24050 Menty Border Collie Janet Terry 9 y g
) ) ) 23 20 20026 Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
37 24 24031 Trig Border Collie Janel Davidson
24 20 20027 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
38 24 24035 Mercy Border Collie Robin Terry P y
) 25 20 20028 Bungee Border Collie Abby David
39 24 24029 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDERS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20030
20034
20036
20038
20040
20041
20044
20045
20046
20047
20057
20043
24023
24050
24029
24031
24035
24039
24042
24048
24049
24033
24052
24053
24054
24055
24056
24058
24060
24061
24051
24037

1/19/2024

Touxtie
Mushu
Coach
Wynn
Zephyr
Jay
Finn
Omega
Krome
Defy
Furrrrg
Coal
Superdry
Menty
Legolas
Trig
Mercy
Zen
Koza
Klick
Jaxon
Rvca
James
Aria
Sapporo
Kale
Mystery
Roshi
Vice
Kyber
Scenic

Maui Jim

SATURDAY & SUNDAY RUNNING ORDERS ARE NOW POSTED

Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert
Border Collie Deva Wilson
Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
Border Collie Michaela Krohn

Border Collie

Amy Braid

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Katie Romig

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Irish Setter

Samantha Ferrie
Peter Cinotto
Sangie Brooks
Kathleen Oswald

Heather Dickinson

German Shorthaired Poin Kayla Swaberg

Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
Border Collie Janet Terry
Border Collie Rachel Downs
Border Collie Janel Davidson
Border Collie Robin Terry
Border Collie Michaela Krohn
Border Collie Jody Lolich
Border Collie Maria Badamo
Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
Border Collie Melanie Rock
Border Collie Brenda Kelly
Border Collie Nanette Nance
Border Collie Sarah Baker
Border Collie Piper M Novick
Border Collie Alice Cinotto
Beauceron Catherine Ann Saenz
Labrador Retriever Dresden Graff
Border Collie Geoff Nieder
Border Collie Janet Terry
Border Collie Melanie Rock

PLEASE SCROLL DOWN FOR SAT & SUN
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TRIAL: TR2-FR

RING NUMBER:
ISC S Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

Class:
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41

04
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDERS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

04001
08003
12009
12011
12004
12005
12007
12010
12012
12014
12013
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
20024
20026
20027
20028
20030
20032
20034
20036
20038
20040
20041
20044
20045
20046
20047
20057
24023
24050
24029
24031
24035
24042
24048

1/19/2024

1
EXC

Harley Quinn  Papillon

Flash
True
Kiwi
Shelby
Pix
Oliver
Kozmoz
Cher
Filly
Sola
Thief
Reve
Kipsey
Creed
Minna
Jasiri
Loki
Dazzle
Veri
P-Piper
Bungee
Touxtie
Pandora
Mushu
Coach
Wynn
Zephyr
Jay
Finn
Omega
Krome
Defy
Furrrrg
Superdry
Menty
Legolas
Trig
Mercy
Koza

Klick

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie

Dresden Graff
Kathleen Oswald
Cassie Schmidt
Mary Schaff
Michele Borgman
Geoffrey Nieder
Jessica Ibarra
Stacy Bols
Maggie Schoolar
Jennifer Thomas
Cassie Schmidt

Samantha Ferrie

Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Irish Setter
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Inez Pennington
Sangie Brooks
Tabita Daolio
Giuliana Lund
Mary Schaff
Tawni Millet
Jordan Phoenix
Patty J. Drom
Abby David

Lori Hebert
Kayla Swaberg
Deva Wilson
Dusti Kuehne
Michaela Krohn
Amy Braid

Katie Romig
Samantha Ferrie
Peter Cinotto
Sangie Brooks
Kathleen Oswald
Heather Dickinson
Melanie Rock
Janet Terry
Rachel Downs
Janel Davidson
Robin Terry
Jody Lolich

Maria Badamo

42 24 24039 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
43 24 24049 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
44 24 24033 Rveca Border Collie Melanie Rock
45 24 24052 James Border Collie Brenda Kelly
46 24 24053 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
47 24 24054 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
48 24 24055 Kale Border Collie Piper M Novick
49 24 24056 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto
50 24 24058 Roshi Beauceron Catherine Ann Saenz
51 24 24059 Clarity German Shorthaired Poin Kayla Swaberg
52 24 24060 Vice Labrador Retriever Dresden Graff
53 24 24061 Kyber Border Collie Geoff Nieder
54 24 24051 Scenic Border Collie Janet Terry
55 24 24037 Mauidim Border Collie Melanie Rock
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: ISCJ Division: EXC

Judge: Bill Pinder

1 04 04001 Harley Quinn Papillon Dresden Graff

2 08 08003 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
3 12 12009 True Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
4 12 12011 Kiwi Shetland Sheepdog Mary Schaff
5 12 12004 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman
6 12 12005 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder
7 12 12007 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra
8 12 12010 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
9 12 12012 Cher Poodle (Miniature) Maggie Schoolar
10 12 12014 Filly All American Dog Jennifer Thomas
11 12 12013 Sola Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
12 16 16015 Thief Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
13 16 16016 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden
14 16 16017 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
15 16 16019 Minna All American Dog Tabita Daolio
16 16 16020 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
17 16 16021 Loki English Cocker Spaniel ~ Mary Schaff

18 20 20032 Pandora All American Dog Kayla Swaberg
19 20 20024 Dazzle Border Collie Tawni Millet

20 20 20026 Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
21 20 20027 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
22 20 20028 Bungee Border Collie Abby David

23 20 20030 Touxtie Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert

24 20 20034 Mushu Border Collie Deva Wilson

25 20 20036 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
26 20 20038 Wynn Border Collie Michaela Krohn
27 20 20040 Zephyr Border Collie Amy Braid

28 20 20041 Jay Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Katie Romig
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDERS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

29 20 20044 Finn Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
30 20 20045 Omega Border Collie Peter Cinotto
31 20 20046 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
32 20 20043 Coal German Shorthaired Poin Kayla Swaberg
33 20 20047 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
34 20 20057 Furrrrg Irish Setter Heather Dickinson
35 24 24023 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
36 24 24050 Menty Border Collie Janet Terry

37 24 24029 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
38 24 24031 Trig Border Collie Janel Davidson
39 24 24035 Mercy Border Collie Robin Terry

40 24 24039 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
41 24 24042 Koza Border Collie Jody Lolich

42 24 24048 Klick Border Collie Maria Badamo
43 24 24049 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
44 24 24052 James Border Collie Brenda Kelly
45 24 24033 Rvca Border Collie Melanie Rock
46 24 24053 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
47 24 24054 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
48 24 24055 Kale Border Collie Piper M Novick
49 24 24056 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto

50 24 24058 Roshi Beauceron Catherine Ann Saenz
51 24 24059 Clarity German Shorthaired Poin Kayla Swaberg
52 24 24060 Vice Labrador Retriever Dresden Graff
53 24 24061 Kyber Border Collie Geoff Nieder
54 24 24051 Scenic Border Collie Janet Terry

55 24 24037 Mauildim Border Collie Melanie Rock

SATURDAY & SUNDAY RUNNING ORDERS ARE NOW POSTED.
PLEASE SCROLL DOWN FOR SA & SUN
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TRIAL: TR3-FR 42 24 24055 Kale Border Collie Piper M Novick
43 24 24058 Roshi Beauceron Catherine Ann Saenz
RING NUMBER 1 44 24 24059 Clarity German Shorthaired Poin Kayla Swaberg
Class: ISC S Division: EXC 45 24 24060 Vice Labrador Retriever Dresden Graff
. . 46 24 24061 Kyber Border Collie Geoff Nieder
Judge: Bill Pinder
47 24 24051 Scenic Border Collie Janet Terry
1 04 04002 Kermit Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols o _ )
48 24 24037 Mauidim Border Collie Melanie Rock
2 04 04001 Harley Quinn Papillon Dresden Graff , o
49 24 24056 Mystery Border Collie Alice Cinotto
3 08 08003 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
4 12 12011 Kiwi Shetland Sheepdog Mary Schaff RING NUMBER 2
5 12 12004 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
6 12 12005 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder . . .
Y Judge: Bill Pinder
7 12 12007 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra
» ) 1 04 04002 Kermit Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
8 12 12008 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature) Jennifer Foster
2 04 04001 Harley Quinn Papillon Dresden Graff
9 12 12009 True Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt y P
. . 3 08 08003 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
10 12 12012 Cher Poodle (Miniature) Maggie Schoolar
» 4 12 12011 Kiwi Shetland Sheepdog Mary Schaff
11 12 12010 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
5 12 hel Poodle (Miniat Michele B
12 16 16015 Thief Border Collie Samantha Ferrie 12004 Sheloy oodle (Miniature) enele Borgman
- ) ) ) 6 12 12005 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder
13 16 16016 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden
) . ) 7 12 12007 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra
14 16 16017 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
. . . . 8 12 12008 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature) Jennifer Foster
15 16 16019 Minna All American Dog Tabita Daolio
. o 9 12 12009 True Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
16 16 16020 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
10 12 12012 Cher Poodle (Miniature Maggie Schoolar
17 16 16021 Loki English Cocker Spaniel ~ Mary Schaff ( ) 9
) . 11 12 12010 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
18 20 20024 Dazzle Border Collie Tawni Millet
. . 12 16 16018 Creed Border Collie Sangie Brooks
19 20 20038 Wynn Border Collie Michaela Krohn
. . . 13 16 16015 Thief Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
20 20 20026 Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
) _ 14 16 16016 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden
21 20 20027 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
15 16 16017 Kipse Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
22 20 20028 Bungee Border Collie Abby David psey g
. . . 16 16 16019 Minna All American Dog Tabita Daolio
23 20 20030 Touxtie Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert
_ ) 17 16 16020 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
24 20 20034 Mushu Border Collie Deva Wilson
18 16 16021 Loki English Cocker Spaniel ~ Mary Schaff
25 20 20045 Omega Border Collie Peter Cinotto 9 P v
) ) 19 20 20038 Wynn Border Collie Michaela Krohn
26 20 20046 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
. . . 20 20 20024 Dazzle Border Collie Tawni Millet
27 20 20044 Finn Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
. 21 20 20026 Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
28 20 20047 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
. o ) 22 20 20027 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
29 24 24023 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
‘ 23 20 20028 Bungee Border Collie Abby David
30 24 24050 Menty Border Collie Janet Terry
) 24 20 20030 Touxtie Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert
31 24 24029 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
) ) ) 25 20 20034 Mushu Border Collie Deva Wilson
32 24 24031 Trig Border Collie Janel Davidson
26 20 20045 Omega Border Collie Peter Cinotto
33 24 24035 Mercy Border Collie Robin Terry 9
) ) 27 20 20044 Finn Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
34 24 24039 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
28 20 20046 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
35 24 24042 Koza Border Collie Jody Lolich 9
) . . 29 20 20047 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
36 24 24048 Kilick Border Collie Maria Badamo
. _ 30 24 24023 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
37 24 24049 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
31 24 Ment B [l t T
38 24 24033 Rvca Border Collie Melanie Rock 24050 Menty order Colle Janet Tery
) 32 24 24029 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
39 24 24052 James Border Collie Brenda Kelly
) ) 33 24 24031 Trig Border Collie Janel Davidson
40 24 24053 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
) 34 24 24035 Mercy Border Collie Robin Terry
41 24 24054 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24039
24042
24048
24049
24033
24052
24053
24054
24055
24058
24059
24060
24061
24051
24037
24056

1/19/2024

Zen Border Collie

Koza Border Collie

Klick Border Collie
Jaxon Labrador Retriever
Rvca Border Collie
James Border Collie

Aria Border Collie
Sapporo Border Collie

Kale Border Collie
Roshi Beauceron

Clarity German Shorthaired Poin
Vice Labrador Retriever
Kyber Border Collie
Scenic Border Collie

Maui Jim Border Collie

Mystery Border Collie

SATURDAY & SUNDAY RUNNING ORDERS ARE NOW POSTED

Michaela Krohn
Jody Lolich
Maria Badamo
Alisha Olson
Melanie Rock
Brenda Kelly
Nanette Nance
Sarah Baker
Piper M Novick
Catherine Ann Saenz
Kayla Swaberg
Dresden Graff
Geoff Nieder
Janet Terry
Melanie Rock

Alice Cinotto

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 27Sat

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: I1SC S Division: EXC
Judge: Bill Pinder

1 04 04046 Coco All American Dog
2 08 12029 Flash Shetland Sheepdog
3 08 08051 Teddy All American Dog
4 12 12074 True Poodle (Miniature)
5 12 16147 Kelby Shetland Sheepdog
6 12 12077 Flirt Poodle (Miniature)
7 12 12081 Shelby Poodle (Miniature)
8 12 12082 Cher Poodle (Miniature)
9 12 12083 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature)
10 12 12084 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer
11 12 12086 Oliver All American Dog
12 12 12087 Pix Papillon

13 12 12088 Sola Poodle (Miniature)
14 16 16067 Creed Border Collie

15 16 16091 Kipsey Manchester Terrier
16 16 12144 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog
17 16 16094 Glory Border Collie

18 16 16145 Oakley

19 16 16146 Reve

20 16 16056 Ryker Border Collie

21 20 20039 Defy Border Collie

22 20 20118 Wynn Border Collie

23 20 20106 Kenobi Border Collie

24 20 20112 \Veri Border Collie

25 20 20113 Touxtie Labrador Retriever
26 20 20114 Dazzle Border Collie

27 20 20149 Brooks Border Collie

28 20 20151 Habit Border Collie

29 20 20152 Bungee Border Collie

30 20 20148 Krome Border Collie

31 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie

32 24 20098 Mauidim Border Collie

33 24 24C131 Menty Border Collie

34 24 20130 Aria Border Collie

35 24 20135 James Border Collie

36 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren
37 24 20022 Zen Border Collie

38 24 24122 Kale Border Collie

39 24 20110 Rvea Border Collie
1/22/2024

Betsie Bolger
Kathleen Oswald
Betsie Bolger
Cassie Schmidt
Debbie Spence
Emily Walker
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Jennifer Foster
Stacy Bols
Jessica Ibarra
Geoffrey Nieder
Cassie Schmidt
Sangie Brooks
Inez Pennington
Giuliana Lund

Rachel Downs

Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington

Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden

Debbie Spence
Kathleen Oswald
Michaela Krohn
Maria Badamo
Jordan Phoenix
Lori Hebert
Tawni Millet
Michelle Addison
Nisa Semione
Abby David
Sangie Brooks
Amy Braid
Melanie Rock
Janet Terry
Nanette Nance
Brenda Kelly
Susan Gill
Michaela Krohn
Piper M Novick

Melanie Rock

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Class:

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

24
24
24
24

24

08
08

24125 Klick
24126 Jaxon
24132 Legolas
24C128 Kyber
24107 Billabong
24C129 Mercy
24C133 Vice
24C136 Koza
24C137 Trig
24C150 Sapporo
24C134 Scenic
24C116 Superdry

08071* Amber
08072* Reba
08050* Kirby
12042* Kai
12078* Lyra
12079* Filly
12084* Kozmoz
12086* Oliver
12144* Jasiri

12054* D'Artagnan

16093* Irwin
16147 Kelby
16145* Oakley
16090* Gantu
16066* Cayman
16067* Creed
16056* Ryker
16097* Nikki
20098* Maui Jim
20022* Zen
20103* Brio
20016* Coach
20099* P-Piper
20101* Libby
20112* Veri
20115* Jay
20130* Aria
20110* Rvca
20148* Krome
20118* Wynn

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

PREM

Maria Badamo
Alisha Olson
Rachel Downs
Geoffrey Nieder
Melanie Rock
Robin Terry
Dresden Graff
Jody Lolich
Janel Davidson
Sarah Baker
Janet Terry

Melanie Rock

Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jared Muegge
Lisa Manchen
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Stacy Bols
Jessica Ibarra
Giuliana Lund
Ela Zalo

Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence

Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Cirneco dell Etna
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Debbie Spence
Kathy Ingram
Melanie Rock
Michaela Krohn
Jody Faulkner
Dusti Kuehne
Patty J. Drom
Sandy Diener
Jordan Phoenix
Katie Romig
Nanette Nance
Melanie Rock
Sangie Brooks

Michaela Krohn
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20157* Wyatt
24119* Nikora
24121* Creed
24123* Kenya
24126* Jaxon
24C136 Koza
24C150 Sapporo
24C116 Superdry

20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103
20105
20108
20109
20111
20112
20114
20117
20118
20130
20135
20115
20151
20152
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20069
24119
24120
24121
24123
24124 Q
24126
24C131 Menty
24C116 Superdry
24C128 Kyber
24C129 Mercy
24C133 Vice

Maui Jim
P-Piper
Avispa
Libby
Hurricane
Brio
Ruger
Rica
Sasha
Remy
Veri
Dazzle
Arte
Wynn
Aria
James
Jay
Habit
Bungee
Zephyr
Rylee
Artemus Gord
Seeley
Wyatt
Selene
Nikora
Jake
Creed

Kenya

Jaxon

1/22/2024

Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
English Setter
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

EXC

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
English Setter

Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Jody Faulkner
Kathy Ingram
Susan Gill
Sue Johnson
Alisha Olson
Jody Lolich
Sarah Baker

Melanie Rock

Melanie Rock
Patty J. Drom
Kris Hiney
Sandy Diener
Shari Degan
Jody Faulkner
Sandy Floyd
Rayshel Horton
Connie Mathes
Jan Blevins
Jordan Phoenix
Tawni Millet
Gary Beckmann
Michaela Krohn
Nanette Nance
Brenda Kelly
Katie Romig
Nisa Semione
Abby David
Amy Braid
Diana Dann
Charlene Chaney
Anne Ullrich
Jody Faulkner
Wendy Zea
Kathy Ingram
Carol Richtsmeier
Susan Gill

Sue Johnson
Ricky Penn
Alisha Olson
Janet Terry
Melanie Rock
Geoffrey Nieder
Robin Terry
Dresden Graff

126 24 24C137 Trig
127 24 24C150 Sapporo
128 24 24C134 Scenic

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

04
04
04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12

16090
16092
16093
16147
16095
16096
16145
16146
16055
16058
16059
16060
16061
16062
16063
16064
16097
16056
16065
16066
16067

04046
04047
04048
04049
04138
04139
08070
08071
08072
08073
08143
08050
08051
12074
12075
12076
12078
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Gantu
Von
Irwin
Kelby
Ty
Gemma
Oakley
Reve
Vibrant
Jorie
Captain
Quinn
Lina
Torque
Hami
Harley
Nikki
Ryker
Brady
Cayman

Creed

Coco
Harley Quinn
Kermit
Presley
Renegade
Maui
Sugar Pie
Amber
Reba
Wolfie

Isla

Kirby
Teddy
True

Jazz
Breeze

Lyra

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Miniature American Shep
Border Collie

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie
Xoloitzcuintli

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Cirneco dell Etna

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

All American Dog
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Janel Davidson
Sarah Baker
Janet Terry

April Weeks

Jon Jacobson
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Suzanne Nelson
Mary Hahn

Randi Barrington
Hailey Swinden
Jennifer Phoenix
Mick Gregory

Lisa Mee Stephenson
Susan Shipp

Wen Chuang

Kris Hiney

Sandy Floyd
Kathryn Cockerham
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Vonda Spinks
Nanette Nance

Sangie Brooks

Betsie Bolger
Dresden Graff
Stacy Bols
Donna Calvert
Alaina Graff
Kristi Brookshire
Marcene Perry
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Terese Martyn
Jared Muegge
Betsie Bolger
Cassie Schmidt

Adrienne Mclean

Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Nelson
Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Class:

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04
08
08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12

12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12087
12144
12052
12054
12088
12089
12140

08008
08003
08007
12009
12010
12004
16012
16013
16014
16141
20015
20017
20018
20148
20149
20006
20142

08026
08040
08027
08002
08041
12028
12029
12042
12031
12030

1/22/2024

Filly
Vincent
Shelby
Cher
Zuppa
Kozmoz
Tuni

Pix

Jasiri

Meg
D'Artagnan
Sola
Buddy Jim
Dylan

Molly
Ginger
Manny
Ember
Lucy
Daisy
LuLu
Truffle
Minna
Vaughn
Kala
Dixie
Triple
Krome
Brooks
Buddy
Jake

STD Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

Fast Eddie
Sissy
TRIXIE
Riley

Evie

Lola

Flash

Kai
Pupper
Rayne

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Schipperke

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Dalmatian

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog

Pomeranian

OPN

NOV

Jennifer Thomas
Linda Randall
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Jennifer Foster
Stacy Bols
Nancy Walker
Geoffrey Nieder
Giuliana Lund
Vonda Spinks
Ela Zalo

Cassie Schmidt
Adrienne McLean
Kathy Whitley Magill

Vicki Mcangus

Liz Miranda

Vicki Mcangus
Brenda Kelly

Lezlie Hall

Karen Swain

Brad Krear

Jeannie Flaherty
Russi Daolio, Tabita
Tere Gannaway
Aire Skowronska
Andrew Sternisha
Shannon Kiley
Sangie Brooks
Michelle Addison
Tim Ullrich

Kathryn Cockerham

Betsie Bolger
Crystal Sims
Kristi Brookshire
Betsie Bolger
Crystal Sims
Lezlie Hall
Kathleen Oswald

Lisa Manchen

Miniature American Shep Kristi Brookshire

Schipperke

Lezlie Hall

208 16 16011 Max Miniature American Shep Crystal Ragan
209 16 16032 GCrace Entlebucher Mountain Do Yvonne A Thomsen
210 16 16043 Bibble Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Flaherty
211 16 16044 Deja Australian Cattle Dog Sarah Bousfield
212 16 16005 Scout Golden Retriever Chelly Quinn
213 20 20016 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
214 20 20019 Finn Border Collie Samantha Ferrie
215 20 20021 Rico All American Dog Leann Zimmerman
216 20 20022 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
217 20 20035 Vibrant Border Collie Amy Braid

218 20 20036 Believe Border Collie Anne Ullrich

219 20 20037 Zuko Border Collie Michelle Addison
220 20 20038 Woody Australian Shepherd Sandy Floyd

221 20 20039 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
222 20 20045 Ember Dalmatian Clarissa Lenz
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: ISCJ Division: EXC

Judge: Heather Dickinson

1

Class:

04 04046 Coco

ISCJ Division:

All American Dog

Judge: Heather Dickinson

Betsie Bolger

EXC

2 08 12029 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
3 08 08051 Teddy All American Dog Betsie Bolger
Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
Judge: Heather Dickinson
4 12 12074 True Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
5 12 12042 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
6 12 12077 Flirt Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker
7 12 16147 Kelby Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Spence
8 12 12081 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman
9 12 12082 Cher Poodle (Miniature) Maggie Schoolar
10 12 12083 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature) Jennifer Foster
11 12 12084 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols
12 12 12087 Pix Papillon Geoffrey Nieder
13 12 12086 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra
14 12 12088 Sola Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
Judge: Heather Dickinson
15 16 16014 Minna All American Dog Russi Daolio, Tabita
16 16 16067 Creed Border Collie Sangie Brooks
17 16 12144 Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog Giuliana Lund
18 16 16091 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
19 16 16094 Glory Border Collie Rachel Downs

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke
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Class:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20 16 16145 Oakley
21 16 16146 Reve
22 16 16056 Ryker

ISCJ Division:

Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington

Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden

Border Collie

Judge: Heather Dickinson

EXC

Debbie Spence

23 20 20016 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
24 20 20106 Kenobi Border Collie Maria Badamo
25 20 20112 \Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
26 20 20118 Wynn Border Collie Michaela Krohn
27 20 20113 Touxtie Labrador Retriever Lori Hebert
28 20 20114 Dazzle Border Collie Tawni Millet
29 20 20039 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
30 20 20149 Brooks Border Collie Michelle Addison
31 20 20151 Habit Border Collie Nisa Semione
32 20 20148 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
33 20 20152 Bungee Border Collie Abby David
34 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie Amy Braid
35 20 20155 Artemus Gord Whippet Charlene Chaney
Class: I1SCJ Division: EXC
Judge: Heather Dickinson
36 24 24C131 Menty Border Collie Janet Terry
37 24 20098 Mauidim Border Collie Melanie Rock
38 24 20130 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
39 24 20135 James Border Collie Brenda Kelly
40 24 20022 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
41 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill
42 24 20110 Rvea Border Collie Melanie Rock
43 24 24122 Kale Border Collie Piper M Novick
44 24 24125 Klick Border Collie Maria Badamo
45 24 24126 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Alisha Olson
46 24 24132 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
47 24 24C128 Kyber Border Collie Geoffrey Nieder
48 24 24C129 Mercy Border Collie Robin Terry
49 24 24107 Billabong Australian Kelpie Melanie Rock
50 24 24C133Vice Labrador Retriever Dresden Craff
51 24 24C136 Koza Border Collie Jody Lolich
52 24 24C137 Trig Border Collie Janel Davidson
53 24 24C150 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
54 24 24C134 Scenic Border Collie Janet Terry
55 24 24C116 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Heather Dickinson

56 24 24119 Nikora
57 24 24120 Jake

1/22/2024

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

EXC

Kathy Ingram

Carol Richtsmeier

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24121
24123
24124 Q
24126
24C131 Menty
24C116 Superdry
24C128 Kyber
24C129 Mercy
24C133 Vice
24C137 Trig

Creed
Kenya

Jaxon

24127 Happy
24C150 Sapporo
24C134 Scenic
20099
20100
20101 Libby
20102
20098
20103 Brio
20105 Ruger
20108 Rica
20109 Sasha
20111
20112 \Veri
20114
20115 Jay
20118
20130 Aria
20135
20148
20117 Arte
20149
20152
20155
20069
20142 Jake

P-Piper
Avispa

Hurricane

Maui Jim

Remy

Dazzle

Wynn

James

Krome

Brooks

Bungee

Selene

Artemus Gord

Belgian Tervuren
English Setter
Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Whippet

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Heather Dickinson

94
95
96
97
98
99

16
16
16
16
16
16

100 16
101 16

16090 Gantu
16093 Irwin
16147 Kelby
16095 Ty
16096
16092 Von
16145
16055

Gemma

Oakley
Vibrant

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

Miniature American Shep

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Susan Gill

Sue Johnson
Ricky Penn
Alisha Olson
Janet Terry
Melanie Rock
Geoffrey Nieder
Robin Terry
Dresden Graff
Janel Davidson
Laura Gummelt
Sarah Baker
Janet Terry
Patty J. Drom
Kris Hiney
Sandy Diener
Shari Degan
Melanie Rock
Jody Faulkner
Sandy Floyd
Rayshel Horton
Connie Mathes
Jan Blevins
Jordan Phoenix
Tawni Millet
Katie Romig
Michaela Krohn
Nanette Nance
Brenda Kelly
Sangie Brooks
Gary Beckmann
Michelle Addison
Abby David
Charlene Chaney
Wendy Zea
Kathryn Cockerham

April Weeks
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Suzanne Nelson
Mary Hahn

Jon Jacobson

Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington

Border Collie

Jennifer Phoenix
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Class: JWW Division:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16057
16058
16059
16061
16062
16063
16064
16065
16097
16056
16066
16067
16060
16141

Piper
Jorie
Captain
Lina
Torque
Hami
Harley
Brady
Nikki
Ryker
Cayman
Creed
Quinn

Vaughn

Whippet

Xoloitzcuintli

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Cirneco dell Etna
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

EXC

Judge: Heather Dickinson

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04
04
04

12074
12075
12076
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12087
12052
12054
12140
12088
12089
08070
08071
08072
08073
08143
08051
08050
04047
04048
04049
04138
04139
04046

1/22/2024

True

Jazz
Breeze
Lyra

Filly
Vincent
Shelby
Cher
Zuppa
Kozmoz
Tuni

Pix

Meg
D'Artagnan
Dylan
Sola
Buddy Jim
Sugar Pie
Amber
Reba
Wolfie

Isla

Teddy
Kirby
Harley Quinn
Kermit
Presley
Renegade
Maui

Coco

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
Papillon

English Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Pomeranian

All American Dog

Charlene Chaney
Mick Gregory

Lisa Mee Stephenson

Wen Chuang

Kris Hiney

Sandy Floyd
Kathryn Cockerham
Vonda Spinks
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Susan Shipp

Tere Gannaway

Cassie Schmidt
Adrienne Mclean
Suzanne Nelson
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Linda Randall
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Jennifer Foster
Stacy Bols
Nancy Walker
Geoffrey Nieder
Vonda Spinks
Ela Zalo

Kathy Whitley Magill
Cassie Schmidt
Adrienne McLean
Marcene Perry
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Terese Martyn
Betsie Bolger
Jared Muegge
Dresden Graff
Stacy Bols
Donna Calvert
Alaina Graff
Kristi Brookshire

Betsie Bolger

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Heather Dickinson

146 24
147 24
148 24
149 24
150 24
151 20
152 20
153 20
154 20
155 20
156 20
157 20
158 20
159 20
160 20
161 20
162 20
163 20
164 20
165 20
166 20
167 16
168 16
169 16
170 16
171 16
172 16
173 16
174 12
175 12
176 12
177 12
178 12
179 12
180 08
181 08
182 08

24121*
24126*

20022*
20103*
20021*
20016*
20099*
20111*
20098*
20112*
20006*
20130*
20148*
20156*
20118*
20157*
20069*
20110*
16147*
16012*
16145*
16090*
16066*
16067*
16056*
12042*
12078*
12079*
12086*
12144*
12054*
08071*
08072*
08050*

Class: JWW Division:

Creed

Jaxon

24C116 Superdry
24C136 Koza
24C150 Sapporo

Zen
Brio
Rico
Coach
P-Piper
Remy
Maui Jim
Veri
Buddy
Aria
Krome
Seeley
Wynn
Wyatt
Selene
Rvca
Kelby
LuLu
Oakley
Gantu
Cayman
Creed
Ryker
Kai
Lyra
Filly
Oliver
Jasiri
D'Artagnan
Amber
Reba
Kirby

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

PREM

Susan Gill
Alisha Olson
Melanie Rock
Jody Lolich
Sarah Baker
Michaela Krohn
Jody Faulkner
Leann Zimmerman
Dusti Kuehne
Patty J. Drom
Jan Blevins
Melanie Rock
Jordan Phoenix
Tim Ullrich
Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Anne Ullrich
Michaela Krohn
Jody Faulkner
Wendy Zea
Melanie Rock
Debbie Spence

Brad Krear

Miniature American Shep Randi Barrington

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

OPN

Judge: Heather Dickinson

Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Debbie Spence
Lisa Manchen
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Jessica Ibarra
Giuliana Lund
Ela Zalo

Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jared Muegge

183 20 20015
184 20 20016
185 20 20017
186 20 20018

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

Kala
Coach
Dixie

Triple

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Dalmatian

Aire Skowronska
Dusti Kuehne
Andrew Sternisha

Shannon Kiley
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

20019
20021
20022
20023
20151
20153
20154
20156
20157
16011
16012
16013
16014
16146
16005
12009
12010
12144
12004
08007
08002
08003
08008

Finn Border Collie

Rico All American Dog

Zen Border Collie

Star Vizsla

Habit Border Collie

Zephyr Border Collie

Rylee Border Collie

Seeley Border Collie

Wyatt Australian Shepherd
Max Miniature American Shep
LuLu All American Dog

Truffle Shetland Sheepdog
Minna All American Dog

Reve Miniature American Shep
Scout Golden Retriever

Ember All American Dog

Lucy Schipperke

Jasiri Shetland Sheepdog
Daisy All American Dog

Manny Cavalier King Charles Sp
Riley All American Dog

Ginger Cavalier King Charles Sp
Molly Cavalier King Charles Sp

Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Heather Dickinson

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20045
20006
16032
16033
16043
16044
12028
12031
12042
12024
12030
08040
08026
08027
08041

1/22/2024

Savvy Dalmatian

Vibrant Border Collie

Believe Border Collie

Zuko Border Collie

Woody Australian Shepherd
Defy Border Collie

Ember Dalmatian

Buddy All American Dog
Grace Entlebucher Mountain Do
Phaede Border Collie

Bibble Shetland Sheepdog
Deja Australian Cattle Dog
Lola Schipperke

Pupper Miniature American Shep
Kai Pomeranian

Eve English Cocker Spaniel
Rayne Schipperke

Sissy Cardigan Welsh Corgi
FastEddie  All American Dog
TRIXIE All American Dog

Evie Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Samantha Ferrie
Leann Zimmerman
Michaela Krohn
Leanna Sternisha
Nisa Semione
Amy Braid

Diana Dann
Anne Ullrich

Jody Faulkner
Crystal Ragan
Brad Krear
Jeannie Flaherty
Russi Daolio, Tabita
Hailey Swinden
Chelly Quinn
Brenda Kelly
Lezlie Hall
Giuliana Lund
Karen Swain
Vicki Mcangus
Betsie Bolger

Liz Miranda

Vicki Mcangus

Shannon Kiley
Amy Braid

Anne Ullrich
Michelle Addison
Sandy Floyd
Kathleen Oswald
Clarissa Lenz
Tim Ullrich
Yvonne A Thomsen
Kris Hiney
Thomas Flaherty
Sarah Bousfield
Lezlie Hall

Kristi Brookshire
Lisa Manchen
Kathy Moseley
Lezlie Hall
Crystal Sims
Betsie Bolger
Kristi Brookshire

Crystal Sims

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke
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TRIAL: 28Sun
RING NUMBER: 1
Class: ISC S Division: EXC

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Judge: Heather Dickinson

1 04 04046 Coco All American Dog
2 08 08051 Teddy All American Dog
3 12 12074 True Poodle (Miniature)
4 12 12077 Flirt Poodle (Miniature)
5 12 12081 Shelby Poodle (Miniature)
6 12 12082 Cher Poodle (Miniature)
7 12 12083 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature)
8 12 12084 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer
9 12 12086 Oliver All American Dog
10 12 12088 Sola Poodle (Miniature)
11 12 16147 Kelby Shetland Sheepdog
12 16 16014 Minna All American Dog
13 16 16056 Ryker Border Collie

14 16 16067 Creed Border Collie

15 16 16091 Kipsey Manchester Terrier
16 16 16094 Glory Border Collie

17 16 16146 Reve Miniature American Shep
18 20 20112 \Veri Border Collie

19 20 20114 Dazzle Border Collie

20 20 20118 Wynn Border Collie

21 20 20148 Krome Border Collie

22 20 20151 Habit Border Collie

23 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie

24 24 20022 Zen Border Collie

25 24 20098 Mauilim Border Collie

26 24 20110 Rvea Border Collie

27 24 20130 Aria Border Collie

28 24 24107 Billabong Australian Kelpie
29 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren
30 24 24132 Legolas Border Collie

31 24 24C116 Superdry Belgian Malinois
32 24 24C129 Mercy Border Collie

33 24 24C136 Koza Border Collie

34 24 24C137 Trig Border Collie

35 24 24C150 Sapporo Border Collie
Class: STD Division: PREM

Judge: Heather Dickinson
36 08 08071* Amber
37 08 08072* Reba
38 08 08050* Kirby

1/22/2024

Australian Shepherd

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Betsie Bolger
Betsie Bolger
Cassie Schmidt
Emily Walker
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Jennifer Foster
Stacy Bols
Jessica Ibarra
Cassie Schmidt
Debbie Spence
Russi Daolio, Tabita
Debbie Spence
Sangie Brooks
Inez Pennington
Rachel Downs
Hailey Swinden
Jordan Phoenix
Tawni Millet
Michaela Krohn
Sangie Brooks
Nisa Semione
Amy Braid
Michaela Krohn
Melanie Rock
Melanie Rock
Nanette Nance
Melanie Rock
Susan Gill
Rachel Downs
Melanie Rock
Robin Terry
Jody Lolich
Janel Davidson

Sarah Baker

Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Jared Muegge

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

12042* Kai
12078* Lyra
12079* Filly
12084* Kozmoz
12086* Oliver
12054* D'Artagnan
16093* Irwin
16147* Kelby
16090* Gantu
16066* Cayman
16067* Creed
16097* Nikki
16056* Ryker
20098* Maui Jim
20022* Zen
20016* Coach
20103* Brio
20020* Mia
20099* P-Piper
20101* Libby
20111* Remy
20112* Veri
20115* Jay
20110* Rvca
20130* Aria
20118* Wynn
20148* Krome
24C150 Sapporo
20157* Wyatt
24119* Nikora
24121* Creed
24C136 Koza
24C116 Superdry

STD Division:

Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Lisa Manchen
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Stacy Bols
Jessica Ibarra
Ela Zalo

Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Border Collie
Border Collie
Cirneco dell Etna
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Border Collie

Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Melanie Rock
Michaela Krohn
Dusti Kuehne

Jody Faulkner

Madeleine Carlson Widolft

Patty J. Drom
Sandy Diener
Jan Blevins

Jordan Phoenix

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Katie Romig

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Heather Dickinson

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20103 Brio
20104
20105
20108
20109
20111

Maui Jim
P-Piper
Avispa
Libby

Hurricane

Destiny
Ruger
Rica
Sasha
Remy

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Boxer

Melanie Rock
Nanette Nance
Michaela Krohn
Sangie Brooks
Sarah Baker
Jody Faulkner
Kathy Ingram
Susan Gill
Jody Lolich

Melanie Rock

EXC

Melanie Rock
Patty J. Drom
Kris Hiney
Sandy Diener
Shari Degan
Jody Faulkner
Ann Horton
Sandy Floyd
Rayshel Horton
Connie Mathes

Jan Blevins
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Jordan Phoenix
Tawni Millet
Gary Beckmann
Michaela Krohn
Nanette Nance
Katie Romig
Nisa Semione
Amy Braid
Diana Dann
Charlene Chaney
Jody Faulkner
Sarah Baker
Barry Mattingly
Wendy Zea
Kathy Ingram
Carol Richtsmeier
Susan Gill

Sue Johnson
Ricky Penn
Laura Gummelt
Melanie Rock
Robin Terry

Janel Davidson

Jon Jacobson
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Suzanne Nelson

Mary Hahn

Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden

Sangie Brooks
Jennifer Phoenix

Lisa Mee Stephenson
Wen Chuang

Kris Hiney

Sandy Floyd

Kathryn Cockerham
Vonda Spinks
Nanette Nance

Kathy Ingram

83 20 20112 \Veri Border Collie

84 20 20114 Dazzle Border Collie

85 20 20117 Arte Golden Retriever

86 20 20118 Wynn Border Collie

87 20 20130 Aria Border Collie

88 20 20115 Jay Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
89 20 20151 Habit Border Collie

90 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie

91 20 20154 Rylee Border Collie

92 20 20155 Artemus Gord Whippet

93 20 20157 Wyatt Australian Shepherd
94 20 24C150 Sapporo Border Collie

95 20 20068 Pyro Beauceron

96 20 20069 Selene German Shepherd Dog
97 24 24119 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
98 24 24120 Jake Golden Retriever

99 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren
100 24 24123 Kenya English Setter

101 24 24124 Q Giant Schnauzer

102 24 24127 Happy Doberman Pinscher
103 24 24C116 Superdry Belgian Malinois

104 24 24C129 Mercy Border Collie

105 24 24C137 Trig Border Collie
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Heather Dickinson

106 16 16090 Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks
107 16 16092 Von Border Collie

108 16 16093 Irwin Pumi

109 16 16147 Kelby Shetland Sheepdog
110 16 16095 Ty Shetland Sheepdog
111 16 16096 Gemma Border Collie

112 16 16146 Reve

113 16 16067 Creed Border Collie

114 16 16055 Vibrant Border Collie

115 16 16059 Captain Border Collie

116 16 16061 Lina English Springer Spaniel
117 16 16062 Torque Australian Shepherd
118 16 16063 Hami All American Dog
119 16 16064 Harley Australian Shepherd
120 16 16065 Brady English Springer Spaniel
121 16 16066 Cayman Border Collie

122 16 16097 Nikki Cirneco dell Etna
123 16 16056 Ryker Border Collie

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Heather Dickinson

1/22/2024

Debbie Spence

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Class:

04
04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04046
04048
04049
04139
08070
08071
08072
08073
08143
08050
08051
12075
12076
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12084
12085
12052
12053
12054
12140
12089

Coco
Kermit
Presley
Maui
Sugar Pie
Amber
Reba
Wolfie
Isla

Kirby
Teddy
Jazz
Breeze
Lyra

Filly
Vincent
Shelby
Cher
Kozmoz
Tuni

Meg

Deja Vu
D'Artagnan
Dylan
Buddy Jim

STD Division:

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Miniature)
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Heather Dickinson

Betsie Bolger
Stacy Bols
Donna Calvert
Kristi Brookshire
Marcene Perry
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Terese Martyn
Jared Muegge
Betsie Bolger
Adrienne Mclean
Suzanne Nelson
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Linda Randall
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Stacy Bols
Nancy Walker
Vonda Spinks
Brenda Kelly

Ela Zalo

Kathy Whitley Magill

Adrienne McLean

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Class:

08
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20

08001
12009
12010
12004
16012
16013
16014
16141
20015
20017
20018
20020
20148
20142

Sansa
Ember
Lucy
Daisy
LuLu
Truffle
Minna
Vaughn
Kala
Dixie
Triple
Mia
Krome

Jake

STD Division:

All American Dog
All American Dog
Schipperke

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Dalmatian

All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
NOV

Judge: Heather Dickinson

163 08 08026 FastEddie
164 08 08040 Sissy

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Amy Freidberg
Brenda Kelly

Lezlie Hall

Karen Swain

Brad Krear

Jeannie Flaherty
Russi Daolio, Tabita
Tere Gannaway
Aire Skowronska
Andrew Sternisha
Shannon Kiley
Madeleine Carlson Widolft
Sangie Brooks

Kathryn Cockerham

Betsie Bolger

Crystal Sims
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

165 08 08027 TRIXIE All American Dog Kristi Brookshire Class: ISC J Division: EXC
166 08 08025 Mia All American Dog Madeleine Carlson-widolff . .
167 08 08002 Riley All American Dog Betsie Bolger Jud ge. Bill Pinder
168 08 08041 Evie Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Crystal Sims 18 20 20118 Wynn Border Coliie Michaela Krohn
169 12 12028 Lola Schipperke Lezlie Hall 19 20 20016 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
170 12 12042 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen 20 20 20112 Ver Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
171 12 12031 Pupper Miniature American Shep Kristi Brookshire 21 20 20114 Dazzle Border Coliie Tawni Millet
172 12 12030 Rayne Schipperke Lezlie Hall 22 20 20148 Krome Border Collie Sangie Brooks
173 16 16011 Max Miniature American Shep Crystal Ragan 23 20 20151 Habit Border Colie Nisa Semione
174 16 16032 Grace Entlebucher Mountain Do Yvonne A Thomsen 24 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie Amy Braid
175 16 16043 Bibble Shetland Sheepdog ~ Thomas Flaherty Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
176 16 16044 Deja Australian Cattle Do Sarah Bousfield . .
) 9 Judge: Bill Pinder
177 20 20016 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
) ) 25 24 20098 MauiJim Border Collie Melanie Rock
178 20 20022 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
26 24 20130 Aria Border Collie Nanette Nance
179 20 20035 Vibrant Border Collie Amy Braid
) 27 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill
180 20 20038 Woody Australian Shepherd Sandy Floyd
28 24 20110 Rveca Border Collie Melanie Rock
R I N G N U M B E R ' 2 29 24 20022 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
Class: ISCJ Division: EXC 30 24 24132 Legolas Border Collie Rachel Downs
. . 31 24 24C129 Merc Border Collie Robin Ten
Judge: Bill Pinder Y i
32 24 24107 Billabong Australian Kelpie Melanie Rock
1 04 04046 Coco All American Dog Betsie Bolger ) _
33 24 24C136 Koza Border Collie Jody Lolich
Class: ISCJ Division: EXC 34 24 24C137 Trig Border Cole Janel Davidson
Jud ge: Bill Pinder 35 24 24C150 Sapporo Border Collie Sarah Baker
) ) 36 24 24C116 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
2 08 08051 Teddy All American Dog Betsie Bolger

Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Bill Pinder

Class: ISCJ Division: EXC
Judge: Bill Pinder

3 12 12074 True Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt 37 24 24119 Niora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingrarm
) 38 24 24120 Jake Golden Retriever Carol Richtsmeier
4 12 16147 Kelby Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Spence
) ) i 39 24 24121 Creed Belgian Tervuren Susan Gill
5 12 12042 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
40 24 24123 K English Sett Sue Joh
6 12 12077 Fiit Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker enya ngIsh Seter ue Jonnson
41 24 24124 Q Giant Schnauzer Ricky Penn
7 12 12081 Shelby Poodle (Miniature) Michele Borgman ' vz oy
8 12 12082 Cher Poodle (Miniature) Maggie Schoolar 42 24 24C116 Superdry Belgian Malinois Melanie Rock
43 24 24C129 Merc Border Collie Robin Ten
9 12 12083 Zuppa Poodle (Miniature) Jennifer Foster 4 ' in 1eny
44 24 24C137 Tri Border Collie Janel Davidson
10 12 12084 Kozmoz Miniature Schnauzer Stacy Bols g
) . ) 45 24 24127 Happy Doberman Pinscher Laura Gummelt
11 12 12086 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Ibarra
. . . 46 20 20102 Hurricane Golden Retriever Shari Degan
12 12 12088 Sola Poodle (Miniature) Cassie Schmidt
| o 47 20 20099 P-Piper Border Collie Patty J. Drom
Class: ISCJ Division: EXC 48 20 20100 Avispa Border Collie Kris Hiney
Judge: Bill Pinder 49 20 20101 Libby Australian Shepherd  Sandy Diener
13 16 16067 Creed Border Collie Sangie Brooks 50 20 20103 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
14 16 16091 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington 51 20 20104 Destiny Golden Retriever Ann Horton
15 16 16094 Glory Border Collie Rachel Downs 52 20 20105 Ruger All American Dog Sandy Floyd
16 16 16146 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden 53 20 20108 Rica Golden Retriever Rayshel Horton
17 16 16056 Ryker Border Collie Debbie Spence 54 20 20109 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
55 20 20111 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

20112
20114
20115
20098
20118
20130
20148
20117
20155

Veri

Dazzle

Jay

Maui Jim
Wynn

Aria

Krome

Arte

Artemus Gord

24C150 Sapporo

20068
20069
20142

16090
16093
16147
16095
16096
16092
16055
16057
16059
16061
16062
16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16097
16056
16141

Pyro
Selene

Jake

Gantu
Irwin
Kelby
Ty
Gemma
Von
Vibrant
Piper
Captain
Lina
Torque
Hami
Harley
Brady
Cayman
Creed
Nikki
Ryker
Vaughn

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Beauceron

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

EXC

Jordan Phoenix
Tawni Millet
Katie Romig
Melanie Rock
Michaela Krohn
Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Gary Beckmann
Charlene Chaney
Sarah Baker
Barry Mattingly
Wendy Zea
Kathryn Cockerham

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Whippet

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Cirneco dell Etna
Border Collie

All American Dog

EXC

Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence
Suzanne Nelson
Mary Hahn

Jon Jacobson
Jennifer Phoenix
Charlene Chaney
Lisa Mee Stephenson
Wen Chuang

Kris Hiney

Sandy Floyd
Kathryn Cockerham
Vonda Spinks
Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Kathy Ingram
Debbie Spence

Tere Gannaway

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12075
12076
12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12084
12085

1/22/2024

Jazz
Breeze
Lyra
Filly
Vincent
Shelby
Cher
Kozmoz

Tuni

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle (Miniature)

Adrienne Mclean
Suzanne Nelson
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Linda Randall
Michele Borgman
Maggie Schoolar
Stacy Bols
Nancy Walker

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Bill Pinder

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04
04
04

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12

12052
12053
12054
12140
12089
08051
08070
08071
08072
08073
08143
08050
04048
04049
04139
04046

24121*

Meg

Deja Vu
D'Artagnan
Dylan
Buddy Jim
Teddy
Sugar Pie
Amber
Reba
Wolfie

Isla

Kirby
Kermit
Presley
Maui

Coco

Creed

24C116 Superdry
24C136 Koza

20103*
20022*
20016*
20020*
20098*
20130*
20099*
20148*
20112*

Brio

Zen
Coach
Mia
Maui Jim
Aria
P-Piper
Krome

Veri

24C150 Sapporo

20069*
20110*
20157*
20118*
16147*
16012*
16090*
16066*
16067*
16056*
12042*
12078*
12079*
12086*
12054*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.56a by Robin Kletke

Selene
Rvca
Wyatt
Wynn
Kelby
LuLu
Gantu
Cayman
Creed
Ryker
Kai
Lyra
Filly
Oliver

D'Artagnan

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pomeranian

All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd

PREM

Vonda Spinks
Brenda Kelly

Ela Zalo

Kathy Whitley Magill
Adrienne McLean
Betsie Bolger
Marcene Perry
Jean Stockton
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Terese Martyn
Jared Muegge
Stacy Bols
Donna Calvert
Kristi Brookshire

Betsie Bolger

Susan Gill
Melanie Rock
Jody Lolich
Jody Faulkner
Michaela Krohn
Dusti Kuehne
Madeleine Carlson Widolft
Melanie Rock
Nanette Nance
Patty J. Drom
Sangie Brooks
Jordan Phoenix
Sarah Baker
Wendy Zea
Melanie Rock
Jody Faulkner
Michaela Krohn
Debbie Spence
Brad Krear
April Weeks
Nanette Nance
Sangie Brooks
Debbie Spence
Lisa Manchen
Emily Walker
Jennifer Thomas
Jessica Ibarra

Ela Zalo
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

141 08 08071* Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton
142 08 08072* Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
143 08 08050* Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jared Muegge

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Bill Pinder

144 20 20015 Kala Australian Shepherd Aire Skowronska
145 20 20016 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne

146 20 20017 Dixie Vizsla Andrew Sternisha
147 20 20018 Triple Dalmatian Shannon Kiley
148 20 20020 Mia All American Dog Madeleine Carlson Widolff
149 20 20022 Zen Border Collie Michaela Krohn
150 20 20023 Star Vizsla Leanna Sternisha
151 20 20151 Habit Border Collie Nisa Semione
152 20 20153 Zephyr Border Collie Amy Braid

153 20 20154 Rylee Border Collie Diana Dann

154 20 20157 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
155 16 16011 Max Miniature American Shep Crystal Ragan
156 16 16012 LulLu All American Dog Brad Krear

157 16 16013 Truffle Shetland Sheepdog Jeannie Flaherty
158 16 16014 Minna All American Dog Russi Daolio, Tabita
159 16 16146 Reve Miniature American Shep Hailey Swinden
160 12 12009 Ember All American Dog Brenda Kelly

161 12 12010 Lucy Schipperke Lezlie Hall

162 12 12004 Daisy All American Dog Karen Swain

163 08 08002 Riley All American Dog Betsie Bolger

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Bill Pinder

164 20 20034 Savvy Dalmatian Shannon Kiley
165 20 20035 Vibrant Border Collie Amy Braid

166 20 20038 Woody Australian Shepherd Sandy Floyd

167 16 16032 Grace Entlebucher Mountain Do Yvonne A Thomsen
168 16 16033 Phaede Border Collie Kris Hiney

169 16 16043 Bibble Shetland Sheepdog Thomas Flaherty
170 16 16044 Deja Australian Cattle Dog Sarah Bousfield
171 12 12028 Lola Schipperke Lezlie Hall

172 12 12030 Rayne Schipperke Lezlie Hall

173 12 12031 Pupper Miniature American Shep Kristi Brookshire
174 12 12042 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
175 12 12024 Eve English Cocker Spaniel ~ Kathy Moseley
176 08 08025 Mia All American Dog Madeleine Carlson-widolff
177 08 08026 FastEddie  All American Dog Betsie Bolger

178 08 08027 TRIXIE All American Dog Kristi Brookshire
179 08 08040 Sissy Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Crystal Sims

180 08 08041 Evie Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Crystal Sims

181 08 08001 Sansa All American Dog Amy Freidberg
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